| OCUMENT # N98000 | | RT (UBR) | Apr Se | FILED • 30, 2002 8: cretary of S | 00 am tate |
|---|--|---|---|---|---|
| Mother of the Eucharist Acae | Demy, Inc. | | | -30-2002 90149 016 **** | |
| ncipal Place of Business 5 VOLTAIRE ST. TONA FL 32725 | Mailing Address 1385 VOLTAIRE ST. DELTONA FL 32725 | | | | |
| Principal Place of Business | 3. Mailing Address | <u>.</u> | | | |
| Suite, Apt. #, etc. | Suite, Apt. #, etc. | | DO | NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE | |
| City & State | City & State | | 4. FEI Number Applied For 59-3532266 Not Applicable | | |
| Zip Country | Zip | Country | 5. Certificate of Status | \$8.75 A | dditional |
| 6. Name and Address of Curren | t Registered Agent | | 7. Name and Address | s of New Registered Agent | |
| YNCH, STEVEN 385 VOLTAIRE ST. | ت ا ا العالية المنابعة المحافظة الي | Street Addr | ess (P.O. Box Number is Not | Acceptable) | |
| DELTONA FL 32725 | | City | | FL Zip Co | de |
| The above named entity submits this statement t | for the purpose of changing its | registered office or reg | stered agent, or both, in the | state of Florida. | |
| GNATURE <u>Huble</u> Stanture, typed or printed area of registered ager | nt and title if applicable. (NOTI | F Lynch E: Registered Agent signature re | quired when reinstating) | DATE | |
| Signature, typed or printed Africe of registered ager ः स्रे. FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution, | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te |
| Signature, typed or printed Anne of registered ager ्रे. FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payabl | te IN 10 |
| Signature, typed or printed Arme of registered ager | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution, | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te IN 10 |
| Signature, typed or printed Ame of registered ager FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND D E D IE GOODRICH, LORA 2799 FAYSON CIRCLE -ST-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E D IE GOODRICH, JOHN EET ADDRESS 2799 FAYSON CIR. | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te |
| Signature, typed or printed Arme of registered ager FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND D E D E GOODRICH, LORA 2799 FAYSON CIRCLE ST-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 D D E GOODRICH, JOHN 2799 FAYSON CIR. -ST-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E D E LYNCH, SUSAN 1385 VOLTAIRE ST | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C DIRECTORS | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te |
| FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 FILE N | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C DIRECTORS Thelete | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te |
| FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND D E D E GOODRICH, LORA 2799 FAYSON CIRCLE -ST-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E D IE GOODRICH, JOHN 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 2799 FAYSON CIR. 51-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E D ISS VOLTAIRE ST. 51-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E ZISCHKAU, ANN-JULIÉ ET ADDRESS 2760 PINE GROVE AVENUE | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C DIRECTORS | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te IN 10 Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition |
| Signature, typed or printed when of registered ager GE IS \$61.25 FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND D Le D GOODRICH, LORA East address 2799 FAYSON CIRCLE DELTONA FL 32725 Le D Sast VOLTAIRE ST Y-ST-ZIP DELTONA FL 32725 E L D DELTONA FL 32725 LE D E DELTONA FL 32725 LE D ZISCHKAU, ANN-JULIE ZISCHKAU, ANN-JULIE LET ADDRESS 2760 PINE GROVE AVENUE | 9. Election Car Trust Fund C DIRECTORS C Delete C Delete Delete Delete Delete | E: Registered Agent signature re mpaign Financing Contribution. | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES T | Make Check Payable Department of Sta | te IN 10 Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition |

chment FU/9B00004618 111485 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS **OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION** I, <u>LOVA boodrich</u>, hereby resign as <u>Trensurer</u> (Title)_____ of Mather of the Eucherist Academy Inc. (Name of Corporation) a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida and affirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation. Lora L. Loudice. (Signature of resigning officer/director) received

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

nn09800004618 777485 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION** I, John Goodrich, hereby resign as <u>President</u>. Mother of the Eucharist Academy Inc (Name of Corporation) of a corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Florida</u> and affirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation. Signature of resigning officer/director) recrewed, 3/01

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314